
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2019; Doc Type= BY
LAWS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201905060001
51350

05/06/2019
01:52:47

OLD IVY
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

BY LAWS

201902050000
37750

02/05/2019
12:02:35

COURTYARD
MANOR
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS Instr
#:20180302000
068270

201907110002
46800

07/11/2019
09:17:16

SHELBY
COUNTY
ECONOMIC
AND
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY

BY LAWS


