Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2019; Doc Type= BY LAWS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905060001 51350	05/06/2019 01:52:47	OLD IVY HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION		BY LAWS							
201902050000 37750	02/05/2019 12:02:35	COURTYARD MANOR HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						Instr #:20180302000 068270	
201907110002 46800	07/11/2019 09:17:16	SHELBY COUNTY ECONOMIC AND INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY		BY LAWS							